Pl b

P ooanne
Le Cotean

FM2X
FM2X
FM2X

FM2X
FM2X
FM2X
FM2X

FM2X

FM2X
FM2X
FM2X

FM8X+
FM8X+

HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+
HM4X+

manche 1
manche 2
manche 3
manche 1
manche 2
manche 2
manche 2
manche 1
manche 1
manche 3
manche 3

manche 2
manche 2
manche 1
manche 3
manche 3
manche 1
manche 3
manche 1
manche 3
manche 1
manche 1
manche 2
manche 3
manche 2

CLUB

Vichy CA 1

Vichy CA 2

Décines SA

ARC

Aviron Majolan
CHALON CA

Cercle Aviron Lyon 1
Vichy CA 3

Cercle Aviron Lyon 2
montlugon

Cercle Aviron Lyon 3

CLUB
SR Mécon
A.U.N.Villefranche

CLUB

SR Macon 1

Cercle Aviron Lyon
SR Macon 2

CN CREUSOT
CHALON CA 1
A.UN.L1

SR Macon 3
CHALON CA 2

ARC
A.U.N.Villefranche 1
Aviron Majolan
A.U.N.L 2

A.UN.L3
A.U.N.Villefranche 2

Régate de ROANNE-LE-COTEAU 2012

RAMEUR1
DROISSART
CORTES
Pineau
FOCHRENBACH
Cribier
MAZUET
Peyronnet
VIEIL
Andre
DEDENIS

Vincent

RAMEUR1
GABEL
CARLO

RAMEUR1
TAVIAN
Bonnesire
CURIAL
Perruchet
LHERITIER
DUHAMEL
CHARTON
MAURAND
BOUDAUD
BARROWCLIFF
Bonmartin
BRADLEY
ROUZE
PETIT

RAMEUR2
PEREZ
RECOT
Balay
BOULLARD
Bardesono
DAIGREMONT
Aloy
LAFAYE
Leveque
BIBEY

Dew-Poix

RAMEUR2

RAMEUR2
GARCIA
Coureaut
CORSIN
Grzeskowiack
RENAULT
VALENTI
MULLER
BIDAULT
BETHMONT
CHERVET
Munier
JANIN
BERGER
EYNARD

RAMEUR3

RAMEUR3

RAMEUR3
DEPARDON
Mellet
ROBIN
Jannot
FLEURY
DEGY
DORRY
MATTHYS
PASSOT
AUCLER
Favergeat
COURJON
CASTELLO
SOLER

RAMEUR4

RAMEUR4

RAMEUR4
CHAREYRE
Gernans
CHEKKAF
Matrangolo
PEULSON
MATAGRIN
TRICQUET
MARINIER
PETIT
HEIPP
Perrier
MAYET
LESPLINGUIES
COLRAT

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

RAMEURS8

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

BARREUR

BARREUR

BARREUR
BERGER

XX

LERAUD
Joubert
DALERY
LACROIX
MARCHIONINI
DEMEUZOY
MANZATO
XX

Tasca
GILLET
CHANUT
MARTY

04:04,6
04:14,6
04:28,9
04:29,1
04:30,2
04:32,0
04:34,1
04:49,9
04:52,5
05:18,9
05:56,4

03:49,5
03:52,8

03:39,6
03:41,5
03:55,2
03:55,5
04:11,1
04:19,6
04:20,5
04:23,3
04:24,1
04:25,4
04:28,1
04:41,1
05:00,4
temps inconnu



HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X
HM1X

manche 1
manche 2
manche 2
manche 1
manche 2
manche 1
manche 2
manche 5
manche 1
manche 3
manche 5
manche 1
manche 4
manche 4
manche 5
manche 4
manche 3
manche 3
manche 5
manche 4
manche 4
manche 5
manche 4

CLUB

SA Décines 2

CA Vichy 1
A.U.N.Villefranche 4
69012 VIENNE ST ROMAIN
SN LOIRE SUR RHONE 1
A.U.N.Villefranche 6
A.U.N.Villefranche 2
Cercle Aviron Lyon 4
Cercle Aviron Lyon 5
SA Décines 1

CHALON CA 1

SN LOIRE SUR RHONE 2
Cercle Aviron Lyon 2
CA Vichy 2
A.U.N.Villefranche 3
CHALON CA 3
A.U.N.Villefranche 5
A.U.N.Villefranche 5
ARC

A.U.N.Villefranche 1
montlugon

Cercle Aviron Lyon 1
SN LOIRE SUR RHONE 3

RAMEUR1
Joannard
SANCHEZ
GIROUD
CHAIX
MATRAT
PLAISANCE
VOLAY
Matergia
Combes
Collet
MALATY Lucas
ZAMBRANA
Lamartine
BISEUIL
RAGHEBOOM
SOULET
HAUDEVILLE

MANZATO
OUAIRY
ROBERT
Dehaye
GOTRANI

RAMEUR2

RAMEUR3

RAMEUR4

RAMEURS

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR7

RAMEURS

BARREUR

04:35,9
04:37,9
04:41,8
04:44,9
04:47,4
04:55,8
05:00,9
05:13,2
05:13,9
05:21,8
05:22,7
05:39,8
05:40,4
05:42,6
05:45,7
05:49,4
05:59,2
06:06,9
06:13,3
06:25,8
06:35,7
06:36,8
06:38,4



HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X
HC2X

HC8+
HC8+
HC8+
HC8+
HC8+
HC8+

FC4X
FC4X
FC4aX
FC4X
FC4X

manche 2
manche 1
manche 1
manche 2
manche 1
manche 3
manche 3
manche 3
manche 1
manche 1
manche 4
manche 3
manche 3
manche 2
manche 4
manche 4
manche 2
manche 2

manche 2
manche 2
manche 1
manche 1
manche 1
manche 2

CLUB

CHALON CA

Aviron Majolan 2
A.U.N.Villefranche 1
ARC

Aviron Majolan 1
CN CREUSOT 1
Aviron Majolan 3
A.U.N.Villefranche 2
A.U.N.Villefranche 4
Cercle Aviron Lyon 1
Aviron Majolan 4
SA DECINES 1
Cercle Aviron Lyon 2
CA Vichy 1

VIENNE ST ROMAIN
SA DECINES 2

CN CREUSOT 2

CA Vichy 2

CLUB

CA Vichy

CHALON CA
A.U.N.L1

Cercle Aviron Lyon
A.U.N.L2

SR Macon

CLUB

CA Vichy

SR Macon 1

SR Macon 2
CHALON CA
A.U.N.Villefranche

RAMEUR1
FOURCADE
Fournil
BONNET
CUER
Blanc
Grojean
Paillet
FORTUNE
DACHEVILLE
charvet
Chaintreuil
VIAL
Ratinsky
JANODET
RAMBAUD
KLEIN
Deslorieux

DAGUET

RAMEUR1
THIVOLET
MACIOCE
BREYSSE
Bruggeman
MERLIN
CHEVRET

RAMEUR1
MAZZONI
BIARD
MONOT
DURIAUX
LHORISSON

RAMEUR2
ANDREUTTI
Valero
BARDON
DONJON
Houot
Carlet
Gadoud
LLEPEZ

DE FILIPPIS
berge
Jacob
MARTINEZ
Gorin
COULON
DERUAZ
SMITH
Blatnick
MECHIN

RAMEUR2

GUILLEMASSY

RAMEUR2
BERTRAND
FRYSZOWSKI
PEREIRA
JACQUOT
OVISTE

RAMEUR3

RAMEUR3

MONNOT

RAMEUR3
BALANSARD
HECKER
CORDIER
BOUGEROL
FRANCO

RAMEUR4

RAMEUR4

GACOIN

RAMEUR4
DUPLAN
MAILLARD
OTTAVI
GRITTI
RIBEROLLE

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

JACQUET

RAMEURS

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR6

RENAUD

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

VINCENT

RAMEUR7

RAMEURS

RAMEURS8

BUGAUD

RAMEURS

BARREUR

BARREUR

LEBRAT

BARREUR

04:39,4
04:45,8
04:46,6
04:47,4
04:47,8
04:48,6
04:51,7
04:56,3
04:57,1
04:58,5
04:59,1
05:00,4
05:01,9
05:05,7
05:08,3
05:14,8
05:24,0
05:34,9

04:19,1
04:31,9
04:54,4
05:01,9
05:08,7
05:14,6

04:56,7
04:58,4
05:03,2
05:08,3
05:19,6



FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X
FC1X

HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X
HM2X

HM8X+
HM8X+
HM8X+
HM8X+
HM8X+

manche 3
manche 2
manche 3
manche 2
manche 1
manche 1
manche 2
manche 3
manche 2
manche 3
manche 3
manche 1
manche 2
manche 1

manche 2
manche 2
manche 1
manche 3
manche 4
manche 4
manche 2
manche 3
manche 1
manche 3
manche 4
manche 2
manche 1
manche 1
manche 1
manche 3

CLUB

CHALON CA

Cercle Aviron Lyon
Aviron Majolan 1
A.U.N.Villefranche 3
A.U.N.Villefranche 2
CN CREUSOT 1
Aviron Majolan 2
ARC1

SR Macon

CN CREUSOT 2
A.U.N.Villefranche 4
ARC 2
A.U.N.Villefranche 1
SA DECINES 1

CLUB

CN CREUSOT 1
Cercle Aviron Lyon 3
Cercle Aviron Lyon 2
CA Vichy 1

ARC1

SA Décines 2

CA Vichy 2

Cercle Aviron Lyon 4
CN CREUSOT 2

CN CREUSOT 3
Aviron Majolan 2
A.U.N.Villefranche 2
A.U.N.Villefranche 1
Aviron Majolan 1
ARC 2

SA Décines 1

CLUB

SR Macon 1
A.U.N.Villefranche
CHALONCA 1

SR Macon 2
CHALON CA 2

RAMEUR1
GIRARD
Pignot
RECH
CHARVIN
LECONTE
Labails
CHASSAING
REBAUDO
BAKOURI
Pretet
GROS
DAIKHI
MARILLER
FRAISSE

RAMEUR1
Perruchet
Mellet
Bonnesire
SANCHEZ
BOUDAUD
Ayad
KLEPPER
Lamartine
Jannot
Matrangolo
Perrier
VARNEY
CHERVET
Tasca
LAFAY
Collet

RAMEUR1
TAVIAN
HAUDEVILLE
MALATY
CHARTON
MAURAND

RAMEUR2

RAMEUR2
Grzeskowiack
Gernans
Coureaut
BISEUIL
BETHMONT
Ganachaud
BARATON
Combes
Labails
Bizollon
Munier
SOLER
MARTY
Favergeat
CHAMBOST

Joannard

RAMEUR2

LHERITIER

MATHYS

RAMEUR3 RAMEUR4
RAMEUR3 RAMEUR4
RAMEUR3 RAMEUR4
RENAULT SOULET

DE TAILLANDIER DEMEUSOY

RAMEURS RAMEUR6
RAMEURS RAMEUR6
RAMEURS RAMEUR6
BIDAULT VINCENT

Paul (VILLEFRAN( MARINIER

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

FLEURY

DALERY

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

PEULSON

CARTIER

BARREUR

BARREUR

BARREUR

OCQUIDAN Méla

BIDAULT Mélodlie

05:14,2
05:23,3
05:33,4
05:33,7
05:36,2
05:38,8
05:38,8
05:45,1
05:46,6
05:48,7
05:49,9
05:51,3
05:58,4
06:00,1

04:07,0
04:18,0
04:26,8
04:37,2
04:44,3
04:46,2
04:55,3
04:55,4
05:06,2
05:08,4
05:16,5
05:16,7
05:19,9
05:36,0
06:30,8
06:35,6

03:41,4
03:50,9
03:51,7
04:06,4
04:38,0



FM4X+
FM4X+
FM4X+
FM4X+
FM4X+
FM4X+

FM1X manche 3
FM1X manche 1
FM1X manche 3
FM1X manche 2
FM1X manche 2
FM1X manche 3
FM1X manche 3
FM1X manche 2
FM1X manche 1
FM1X manche 1
FM1X manche 1
FM1X manche 2
FM1X manche 1

HC4+
HC4+
HC4+
HC4+
HC4+
HC4+
HC4+
HC4+

manche 1
manche 2
manche 1
manche 1
manche 1
manche 2
manche 2
manche 2

CLUB
A.U.N.Villefranche
SR Macon 1

SR Macon 2
Cercle Aviron Lyon
CA Vichy

A.U.N.L

CLUB

SA Décines

Cercle Aviron Lyon
CA Vichy 2

CA Vichy 1

ARC1

CHALON CA

Aviron Pétribocien
A.U.N.Villefranche 2
ARC 2

Aviron Majolan 1
Aviron Majolan 2
Aviron Majolan 3
A.U.N.Villefranche 4

CLUB

CA Vichy 1
CHALONCA 1
CHALON CA 2
ARC

A.U.N.L
A.U.N.Villefranche
CA Vichy 2

Cercle Aviron Lyon

RAMEUR1
CARLO
GABEL
BAS
Peyronnet
CORTES
MATTHIEU

RAMEUR1
Pineau
Lamartine
PEREZ
DROISSART
BOULLARD
DAIGREMONT
Bally
CARRIQUE
FOCHRENBACH
Cribier
Bardesono
Pascalis
ROLLAND

RAMEUR1
THIVOLET
RENAUD
BUGAUD
BOULARD
PONCET
DACHEVILLE
JANODET
Abdellaoui

RAMEUR2
VIVIER
GAUDILLERE
BONNAVENT
Aloy

RECOT
CHANUT

RAMEUR2

RAMEUR2
RECOT
ANDREUTTI
JACQUET
MARIN
MONTAGNE
DE FILIPPIS
DOMERC
Nallet

RAMEUR3 RAMEUR4 RAMEURS RAMEUR6
BERGER SORNAY

TANGUY CHATAGNIER

LEVENQ ROUZEAU

Andre Leveque

VIEIL LAFAYE

LACROIX GILLET

RAMEUR3 RAMEUR4 RAMEURS RAMEUR6
RAMEUR3 RAMEUR4 RAMEURS RAMEUR6
PURIER DEVULDER

MACIOCE MONNOT

GACOIN GUILLEMASSY

RIU CUER

NIGHOGHOSSIAN LACROIX

BARDON LLEPEZ

WILMOUTH COULON

Reppelin Perroud

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

RAMEURS

RAMEURS8

RAMEURS

BARREUR
OUAIRY
HECKER
BERRY

XX
HERNOUN
LACROIX

BARREUR

BARREUR

XX

LEBRAT
JACQUOT Clara
GONON

XX

XX

XX

XX

04:32,4
04:39,5
04:45,4
04:52,2
05:00,3
05:05,5

04:56,4
05:05,9
05:08,2
05:14,1
05:19,4
05:20,4
05:25,0
05:38,4
05:49,9
06:03,9
06:10,6
06:42,8
07:04,2

04:54,0
04:56,7
05:02,0
05:02,0
05:08,0
05:09,3
05:12,4
05:17,2



HC4X manche 2
HC4X manche 1
HC4X manche 1
HC4X manche 1
HC4X manche 1
HC4X manche 2
HC4X manche 2
HC4X manche 2
HC4X manche 1
HC4X manche 2

HC1X manche 2
HC1X manche 2
HC1X manche 1
HC1X manche 1
HC1X manche 1
HC1X manche 1
HC1X manche 2
HC1X manche 2
HC1X manche 2
HC1X manche 1
HC1X manche 1

FC2X manche 1
FC2X manche 1
FC2X manche 1
FC2X manche 2
FC2X manche 1
FC2X manche 2
FC2X manche 1
FC2X manche 2
FC2X manche 1
FC2X manche 2
FC2X manche 2
FC2X manche 2

CLUB
A.U.N.Villefranche 1
Aviron Majolan 1
Aviron Majolan 2
Cercle Aviron Lyon 1
CN CREUSOT

ASUL

SA DECINES

AUNL
A.U.N.Villefranche 2
Cercle Aviron Lyon 2

CLUB

CHALON CA

ARC

Cercle Aviron Lyon
CA Vichy 1
DECINES SA

CA Vichy 2
montlugon

CA Vichy 5

CA Vichy 3

CA Vichy 4

SN LOIRE SUR RHONE

CLUB
A.U.N.Villefranche 1
CHALON CA

CA Vichy 1

Aviron Majolan
A.U.N.Villefranche 2
CA Vichy 2

SR Macon 2

SR Macon 1

ARC
A.U.N.Villefranche 3
SA DECINES

CN CREUSOT

RAMEUR1
BONNET
Paillet
Chaintreuil
Mondan
Grojean
DIAS

VIAL
MERLIN
ROSIER
Cliet

RAMEUR1
FOURCADE
DONJON
Bruggeman
DROISSART
Klein
GILBERT
JARLES
DUARTE
MECHIN
DAGUET
MALBURET

RAMEUR1
CHARVIN
GIRARD
MAZZONI
Besson
GROS
BERTRAND
CORDIER
BIARD
REBAUDO
PIAZZA
LAURENT

Labails

RAMEUR2
FORTUNE
Gadoud
Jacob
Albrecht
Carlet
RUDIGOZ
MARTINEZ
GUERINOT
SELLES
Tanguy

RAMEUR2

RAMEUR2
MARILLER
OQUIDAN
DUPLAN
Fleurance
LECONTE
BALANSARD
OTTAVI
HECKER
DAIKHI
RIBEROLLE
FRAISSE
Pretet

RAMEUR3
RAGHEBOOM
Blanc

Fournil
Noisiez
Deslorieux
JABOULAY
SMITH
MATHIEU
VIAL

Boudia

RAMEUR3

RAMEUR3

RAMEUR4
SAUVAGET
Houot

Valero
Fouilhoux
Blatnick
THOBOIS
LAPIERRE
HAVLOUDIJIAN
LLEPEZ

Peysson

RAMEUR4

RAMEUR4

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

RAMEURS

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR6

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

RAMEUR7

RAMEURS

RAMEURS8

RAMEURS8

BARREUR

BARREUR

BARREUR

03:37,3
03:45,0
03:49,8
03:55,2
03:56,1
04:08,2
04:14,9
04:15,8
04:23,3
05:21,4

04:11,8
04:17,8
04:24,4
04:29,5
05:00,4
05:08,2
05:23,6
05:48,5
06:01,2
06:06,0
06:30,2

04:16,1
04:21,5
04:27,9
04:30,8
04:31,1
04:31,2
04:34,3
04:36,4
04:39,7
04:45,0
04:48,5
05:06,7



FC4+
FC4+
FC4+
FC4+

CLUB

SR Macon
CHALON CA
A.U.N.L
ARC

RAMEUR1
BAKOURI
DURIAUX
BOLLE
NUGUE

RAMEUR2
MONOT
JACQUOT
GAULTIER
SCHMIT

RAMEUR3
PEREIRA
BOUGEROL
MOISAND
VAZ

RAMEUR4 RAMEURS RAMEUR6
FRYSZOWSKI

BIDAULT

BARNOUD

SECK

RAMEUR7

RAMEURS

BARREUR
MAILLARD
GRITTI
CASTELLO
4x

04:17,6
04:27,2
04:28,6
04:39,4



